
C - 891861A AMMONITE PEARL

SKIN: 711748 NEWMAR SMOOTH SILVER
A - 820557A MARIANA BLACK
B - 713927 NAUTICAL BLUE

D - 820557A MARIANA BLACK

UNIT:  501595
DEALER: Holland Motor Homes  
SPECIAL:  1235
PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAX TO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE: ______________________________________

SIGN: ______________________________________
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Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.85 78.85 315.4 315.4
BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.55 192.40 454.2 769.6
BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.75 207.15 59.0 828.6
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 242.78 449.93 971.1 1799.7
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.23 768.15 1272.9 3072.6
BC880 VIOLET 34.70 802.85 138.8 3211.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.13 866.98 256.5 3467.9

COLOR A: 820557 (820557A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.80 77.80 311.2 311.2
BC200 BLACK 665.65 743.45 2662.6 2973.8
BC400 RED-BLUE 61.40 804.85 245.6 3219.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.40 847.25 169.6 3389.0
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.20 858.45 44.8 3433.8
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 6.20 864.65 24.8 3458.6

COLOR B: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.95 78.95 315.8 315.8
BC100 CLEAR 134.23 213.18 536.9 852.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 29.83 243.00 119.3 972.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 160.53 403.53 642.1 1614.1
BC250 BLUE BLACK 48.25 451.78 193.0 1807.1
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 92.98 544.75 371.9 2179.0
BC400 RED-BLUE 120.18 664.93 480.7 2659.7
BC407 0 167.55 832.48 670.2 3329.9
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 44.75 877.23 179.0 3508.9

COLOR C: 891861 (891861A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.20 79.20 316.8 316.8
BC200 BLACK 417.40 496.60 1669.6 1986.4
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 142.60 639.20 570.4 2556.8
BC100 CLEAR 91.20 730.40 364.8 2921.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 34.80 765.20 139.2 3060.8
BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 34.00 799.20 136.0 3196.8
CB47M 0 30.40 829.60 121.6 3318.4
BC407 0 23.40 853.00 93.6 3412.0
BC800 RED GOLD 16.60 869.60 66.4 3478.4

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont

SMOOTH SILVER

SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501595 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

AMMONITE PEARL

NAUTICAL BLUE MET

MARIANA BLACK PEARL



Created 3/14/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501595 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: 820557 (820557A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 77.80 77.80 311.2 311.2
BC200 BLACK 665.65 743.45 2662.6 2973.8
BC400 RED-BLUE 61.40 804.85 245.6 3219.4
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 42.40 847.25 169.6 3389.0
CB44L BRIGHT BLUE 11.20 858.45 44.8 3433.8
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEARL 6.20 864.65 24.8 3458.6

MARIANA BLACK PEARL



Created 3/14/2019

SKIN: 711748 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.85 647.85 2591.4 2591.4
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.38 751.23 413.5 3004.9
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.53 818.75 270.1 3275.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.38 877.13 233.5 3508.5
HB880 RED VIOLET 40.98 918.10 163.9 3672.4
HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.25 930.35 49.0 3721.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.70 959.05 114.8 3836.2

COLOR A: 820557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR B: 713927 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

COLOR C: 891861 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501595 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

SMOOTH SILVER

AMMONITE PEARL

MARIANA BLACK PEARL

NAUTICAL BLUE MET



Created 3/14/2019

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT 501595 - 2019 LONDON AIRE

COLOR D: 820557 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

MARIANA BLACK PEARL


